Page 1 of 4                                                                                                                                            PCN #119025-00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 119025-00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series and Intel®
SSD D3-S4610 Series
PCN 119025-00, Product Discontinuance,
End of life
Date of Publication: April 29, 2022

Life notice.
Page 2 of 4                                                                                                                                            PCN #119025-00
Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code
Affected
MM#
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB240G801 963339
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB480G801 963340
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB960G801 963341
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB019T801 963343
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (3.84TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB038T801 963344
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KG240G801 963345
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KG480G801 963346
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KG960G801 963347
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KG019T801 963348
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB240G8 963349
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB480G8 963350
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB960G8 963351
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB019T8 963352
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (3.84TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB038T8 963353
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KG240G8 963355
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KG480G8 963356
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KG960G8 963357
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KG019T8 963358
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (240GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSCKKB240G801 963510
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (480GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSCKKB480G801 963511
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (960GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSCKKB960G801 963512
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (240GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSCKKB240G8 963514
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (480GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,